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Cumulative Score Report - Rounds 1 and 2

 

8
Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Handler Breed

200.0008083 100 24.50 100 31.5055.99 Sparkle Andrea Samuels Papillon1 2 1
200.0008012 100 26.89 100 35.3262.20 Doods Margaret Mark Pembroke Welsh Corgi2 3 2
200.0008033 100 27.99 100 35.3763.36 Chase Andrea Samuels Papillon3 4 3
200.0008084 100 28.05 100 37.1765.22 Tigger Robin Kletke Papillon4   
200.0008046 100 29.97 100 37.1667.14 Katie Mary Cope Beagle5   
200.0008053 100 29.94 100 37.9667.90 Tobi Darlene Paul Pembroke Welsh Corgi6   
200.0008076 100 30.66 100 38.8169.47 Harley Marla Reznitsky Havanese7   
200.0008038 100 29.83 100 40.2870.11 Keegan Cheryl Dikeman Toy Fox Terrier8   
200.0008029 100 30.05 100 40.1770.22 Roxy Trisha Koetter Havanese9   
200.0008075 100 31.27 100 40.1671.43 Popeye Gena Zglinski Pomeranian10   
200.0008048 100 32.56 100 40.2172.77 The Bug Deborah Franks Russell Terrier11   
200.0008087 100 32.23 100 41.1973.42 White Lightn Michael Weintraub Coton de Tulear12   
200.0008079 100 33.64 100 41.5075.14 Dottie Andrea Faucette Cairn Terrier13   
200.0008027 100 33.55 100 43.0276.57 Keltie Carolyn Zeisler Cairn Terrier14   
200.0008013 100 35.44 100 41.7477.18 Bailey Meghan Mulcahey Scottish Terrier15   
200.0008064 100 33.83 100 44.3178.15 Crush Susan E. Stephon Cardigan Welsh Corgi16   
200.0008061 100 33.10 100 45.3478.44 Macman Ann Schwink West Highland White Terrier17   
200.0008039 100 35.07 100 45.9381.00 Possum Lisa Dempsey Scottish Terrier18   
200.0008037 100 35.44 100 46.1781.61 Tory Brenna Herteux Bolognese19   
200.0008028 100 35.66 100 45.9881.64 Corky Margaret Mark Pembroke Welsh Corgi20   
200.0008056 100 35.61 100 46.3681.97 Mandy Jamie Sexton Dachshund21   
200.0008080 100 36.86 100 46.3683.23 Tucker Mary Tichenor Brussels Griffon22   
200.0008035 100 37.63 100 45.8983.52 Hastig Sue Megenity Swedish Vallhund23   
200.0008081 100 34.34 100 49.5383.88 Teddy Crystal West Shih Tzu24   
200.0008072 100 36.28 100 48.1284.40 Bubbles Deneice Van Hook, DVM Dachshund25   
200.0008071 100 37.36 100 47.4884.83 Snoopy Cheryl Holman DVM Dachshund26   
200.0008068 100 37.36 100 48.3985.76 Shirley Britta Nielsen Cairn Terrier27   
200.0008066 100 38.72 100 48.2186.93 Raphael Patty Suplee Shih Tzu28   
200.0008055 100 34.86 100 53.6388.49 Fairway Patty Wiedeman Chinese Crested29   
200.0008063 100 38.01 100 51.1389.13 Bella Trish Stapleton Yorkshire Terrier30   
200.0008050 100 38.48 100 50.9989.47 Skipper Lynn Ehrenberg Chihuahua31   
200.0008077 100 34.71 100 55.9590.66 Gremlin Nancy Lewis Russell Terrier32   
200.0008011 100 41.35 100 53.8395.18 Maggie Teresa Solomon Chihuahua33   
200.0008034 100 39.93 100 56.9496.87 Maddie Diane Dubow Norfolk Terrier34   
200.0008043 100 42.42 100 56.1298.54 Bear Shirley Michaels Pomeranian35   
200.0008015 100 41.04 100 64.89105.92 Keturah Janet Lewellen Maltese36   
195.0008032 100 24.02 95 33.1457.15 Blink Johanna Ammentorp Toy Fox Terrier37 1  
195.0008051 100 28.87 95 37.2466.11 Jazz Karen Wlodarski Papillon38   
195.0008016 100 29.39 95 37.6767.06 Ben Beverly Woodward Pembroke Welsh Corgi39   
195.0008005 100 30.90 95 38.2469.14 Rajah Miriam Harthill Bichon Frise40   
195.0008044 95 32.99 100 36.3769.36 Squish Lori Daigle-Santos Chihuahua41  4
195.0008007 95 31.71 100 38.2669.97 Tucker Carol Ann Mancini Pembroke Welsh Corgi42   
195.0008060 100 32.41 95 46.6579.06 Ninja Susan Bernhart Poodle43   
195.0008001 100 34.42 95 44.7879.20 Nutmeg Maxine Brinker Dachshund44   
195.0008010 95 40.39 100 41.0981.48 Abby Elise Smith Beagle45   
195.0008078 95 36.20 100 45.5181.70 Niki Linda Harper Shih Tzu46   
195.0008030 100 36.29 95 47.1683.45 Wilson Helene Wood West Highland White Terrier47   
195.0008025 100 36.96 95 53.8790.82 Lucky Ileana Nadal Coton de Tulear48   
195.0008017 100 42.33 95 48.9291.25 Candy Michael Weintraub Coton de Tulear49   
195.0008052 100 41.41 95 50.2691.67 Stanley Karen Schimmels Maltese50   
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195.0008045 95 43.14 100 49.9493.08 Mikey Kathleen Rupprecht Lhasa Apso51   
195.0008085 100 39.85 95 55.5095.35 Carlee Regina Allen Manchester Terrier52   
190.0008065 100 28.85 90 37.3666.21 Grace Melanie Hatton Parson Russell Terrier53   
190.0008009 95 30.50 95 36.6167.11 Nipper Greg Louganis Parson Russell Terrier54   
190.0008088 95 32.29 95 36.4168.70 Bunny Penny Morgan Parson Russell Terrier55   
190.0008074 90 31.75 100 37.6269.38 Howard Mary Doyle Rat Terrier56   
190.0008019 100 30.53 90 43.3273.85 Razr Estelle Robinson Papillon57   
190.0008026 95 33.00 95 41.2874.28 Promise Mary Carter Swedish Vallhund58   
190.0008062 95 33.08 95 46.2479.32 Topper Barbera Curtis Australian Terrier59   
190.0008059 100 31.73 90 47.6579.39 Seeker Kelly Misegadis Cairn Terrier60   
190.0008086 90 36.00 100 45.7381.73 Gus Maggie Schoolar Maltese61   
190.0008021 90 38.80 100 44.2883.08 Stephanie Gary Herber Boston Terrier62   
190.0008041 100 33.42 90 50.3283.74 Vida Gina Day Miniature Pinscher63   
190.0008058 90 39.04 100 46.6385.68 Troon Pat Levy West Highland White Terrier64   
190.0008042 100 36.11 90 54.9591.05 Cookie Mary Moore Chihuahua65   
190.0008073 100 36.21 90 57.7593.96 Reese Doreen Pichette Scottish Terrier66   
190.0008047 100 40.63 90 58.9999.63 Sweet Pea Beth McCarthy-Flores Brussels Griffon67   
187.0008024 87 45.42 100 52.9398.35 Sam Marian Shaw Norwich Terrier68   
185.0008014 95 31.57 90 39.7271.29 Whim Julie Baker-Conte Brussels Griffon69   
185.0008090 100 34.54 85 50.6085.14 Chip Patty Wiedeman Chinese Crested70   
185.0008020 85 42.66 100 46.0888.74 Wizard Drake Evers Norfolk Terrier71   
185.0008054 85 49.25 100 64.92114.17 Elijah Janet Lewellen Maltese72   
180.0008023 100 30.28 80 41.9772.26 Swee Pea Gena Zglinski Pomeranian73   
180.0008022 80 49.07 100 51.53100.60 Jack Joan Gallagher Silky Terrier74   
178.0008003 78 48.11 100 55.85103.96 Todd Mary Phelps French Bulldog75   
175.0008091 95 32.84 80 49.1982.02 Winston Vickie Yamaoka Norwich Terrier76   
175.0008082 95 34.19 80 48.0282.20 Katzen Barbera Curtis Australian Terrier77   
169.0008004 74 46.55 95 54.88101.43 Scribbles Elissa O'Sullivan French Bulldog78   
162.0008008 97 45.67 65 69.51115.18 Ernie Mary Doyle Yorkshire Terrier79   
100.0008067 100 30.03 0 0.0030.03 Joy Lorie Abbott Havanese80   
100.0008040 100 33.28 0 0.0033.28 Taylor Patty Wiedeman Chinese Crested81   
100.0008070 100 37.56 0 0.0037.56 Harry Ursula Walsh Norwich Terrier82   
100.0008049 100 41.01 0 0.0041.01 Sydney Karen Dickinson Silky Terrier83   
100.0008006 100 43.88 0 0.0043.88 Ares Jenny Cuccinello Maltese84   
100.0008069 0 0.00 100 45.2145.21 Althea Theresa Calter Cardigan Welsh Corgi85   
100.0008036 0 0.00 100 46.1746.17 Ips-C Joan Bakken Norwich Terrier86   
90.0008057 90 33.41 0 0.0033.41 Skye Sandy Fisher Havanese87   
85.0008089 85 42.15 0 0.0042.15 Bearito Leslie Manning Silky Terrier88   
0.0008018 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Salsa Tim Verrelli Scottish Terrier89   
0.0008002 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Desi Pam Shelby Yorkshire Terrier90   
0.0008031 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Ben Darlene  Cologna Havanese91   

12
Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Handler Breed

200.0012114 100 24.11 100 31.1455.25 Wave Marcy Mantell Shetland Sheepdog1 1 2
200.0012102 100 27.20 100 30.7857.98 Rock-it Barbara Davis Shetland Sheepdog2  1
200.0012155 100 25.91 100 33.3259.22 Neil Joan Meyer Shetland Sheepdog3 3 3
200.0012109 100 26.70 100 34.0960.79 Rocky Steve Moon Miniature Schnauzer4   
200.0012117 100 25.51 100 36.0061.51 Biz Shirley Michaels American Eskimo Dog5 2  
200.0012112 100 27.60 100 34.6662.26 April Todd Moxon Pomeranian6   
200.0012104 100 28.19 100 34.4162.60 Letti Michelle Permann Cardigan Welsh Corgi7   
200.0012130 100 27.70 100 35.3763.07 Hoosier Kelly Misegadis Boston Terrier8   
200.0012111 100 26.54 100 36.6563.18 Stoney Janneke Case Schipperke9   
200.0012141 100 28.07 100 35.7463.80 Dobby Greg Louganis Parson Russell Terrier10   
200.0012148 100 27.93 100 37.3165.25 Addie Carrie Ruhde Cardigan Welsh Corgi11   
200.0012118 100 28.71 100 36.7265.42 Ravin Cynthia Glover Poodle12   
200.0012125 100 28.90 100 37.6166.51 Dude Lisa/Tom McFarland Rat Terrier13   
200.0012138 100 33.14 100 33.6466.78 Jente Sue Megenity Swedish Vallhund14  4
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200.0012171 100 27.57 100 39.2566.83 Pebbles Denise Kennedy Rat Terrier15   
200.0012101 100 29.36 100 37.9567.30 Dusty Rose Julie McGuire English Cocker Spaniel16   
200.0012128 100 30.74 100 37.3768.10 Blitz Arlene Spooner Manchester Terrier17   
200.0012149 100 30.40 100 38.2168.61 Veronica Mary Alice Doyle Tibetan Terrier18   
200.0012105 100 30.34 100 38.9569.29 Denzil Kristine M Kilfoil Cavalier King Charles Spaniel19   
200.0012165 100 32.80 100 38.4971.30 Dizzy Sylvie Fefer Border Terrier20   
200.0012172 100 30.47 100 41.0971.56 Taz Sharon Rafferty Affenpinscher21   
200.0012143 100 30.74 100 41.3372.06 Indy Dan Haddy Boston Terrier22   
200.0012154 100 32.17 100 39.9472.12 Tucker Gary Nordahl Lowchen23   
200.0012129 100 32.97 100 39.3072.27 Strider Becky Hardenbergh Schipperke24   
200.0012113 100 31.82 100 40.8572.67 Cadeau Wayne Simon Cavalier King Charles Spaniel25   
200.0012110 100 33.61 100 39.7773.38 Susie Helen Chen-Rhodes Schipperke26   
200.0012162 100 31.92 100 42.4974.41 Parkir Sue Roeder Lhasa Apso27   
200.0012142 100 33.23 100 42.3375.56 Daisy Cindy Cohagen Cavalier King Charles Spaniel28   
200.0012121 100 32.76 100 42.9875.74 Jetta Leslie Dixwell Swedish Vallhund29   
200.0012094 100 35.39 100 40.4975.88 Major Lisa Jones Beagle30   
200.0012147 100 34.72 100 41.2875.99 Chip Susan Lawless Cavalier King Charles Spaniel31   
200.0012144 100 34.17 100 42.4676.63 Woodson Debra Shigematsu Miniature Pinscher32   
200.0012170 100 35.68 100 42.9978.66 Norton Sally Carter Pug33   
200.0012103 100 36.94 100 47.6384.57 Angus Raney Ellis Border Terrier34   
200.0012106 100 38.26 100 47.0585.31 Madeleine Laura Uhl Beagle35   
200.0012137 100 36.01 100 51.6887.69 Fizz Debby Wheeler Italian Greyhound36   
200.0012093 100 40.65 100 49.1789.82 Soren Deb Stevenson French Bulldog37   
195.0012124 100 27.65 95 35.3362.98 Harry Anna M Ericsson Miniature Schnauzer38   
195.0012156 100 27.26 95 36.9764.23 Indi Christine Sanks Border Terrier39   
195.0012157 100 27.05 95 39.8366.88 Amps Greg Lougains Poodle40   
195.0012158 100 30.57 95 36.9067.47 Monte Caroline King Cocker Spaniel41   
195.0012097 100 29.69 95 38.2967.98 Austin Kathleen Wells Rat Terrier42   
195.0012140 95 29.98 100 38.4468.42 J Don Roback Lowchen43   
195.0012167 100 33.60 95 43.0676.66 Dazi Rhonda Hoffine Pug44   
195.0012166 100 33.15 95 43.6876.83 Gy Jacqui O'Neill Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen45   
195.0012122 95 38.36 100 38.6076.97 Woody Yvonne Mancino Rat Terrier46   
195.0012173 95 41.64 100 37.7579.39 Lacey Debbie Tabor Tibetan Terrier47   
195.0012169 95 41.04 100 44.1485.18 Donovan Donna McKay-Randozzi Boston Terrier48   
195.0012139 95 43.99 100 42.6286.61 Gunner Tera Majors Brussels Griffon49   
195.0012119 100 39.78 95 52.4092.18 Chloe June Bogdan Bichon Frise50   
190.0012098 100 26.17 90 34.7160.88 Brigs Catherine Taylor Shetland Sheepdog51 4  
190.0012120 100 27.96 90 36.1864.14 Oreo Stephanie Pickerill Cocker Spaniel52   
190.0012153 100 27.31 90 43.4970.80 Moose Carla McAlister Parson Russell Terrier53   
190.0012127 100 30.56 90 43.3473.90 Shabang Vivian Vidoli Poodle54   
190.0012146 90 39.33 100 42.4781.80 Stella Frank Gilmer Chinese Crested55   
190.0012133 95 40.29 95 50.7191.00 Kizey Lynn Denton Glen of Imaal Terrier56   
185.0012164 95 28.84 90 37.2966.12 Brooke Vivian Hudson Cocker Spaniel57   
185.0012145 100 27.56 85 40.3267.88 Charlie Thomas Woepse Miniature Pinscher58   
185.0012099 100 28.80 85 44.8573.66 Vaasa Hattie Polhamus Swedish Vallhund59   
185.0012151 95 36.85 90 39.4576.30 Betty Pamela Dural Staffordshire Bull Terrier60   
185.0012100 100 31.75 85 45.7377.48 Gidget Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier61   
185.0012168 100 34.42 85 50.7885.20 Buck John Unruh Cairn Terrier62   
180.0012152 85 30.13 95 41.2971.41 Scout Irene Hetrick Manchester Terrier63   
180.0012159 90 34.79 90 37.0671.85 Comet Susan Robinson Cavalier King Charles Spaniel64   
180.0012123 95 33.47 85 50.2783.73 Passion Annette Janis Chinese Crested65   
175.0012161 100 31.29 75 47.3078.59 Radar Teresa Janssen Miniature Schnauzer66   
175.0012126 90 30.31 85 55.4185.72 Ivy Betsy Totten Miniature Pinscher67   
170.0012134 85 34.90 85 38.6773.57 Ghost Christine Conatser Poodle68   
158.0012095 63 53.69 95 60.12113.81 Venture Sally Dunn Australian Terrier69   
150.0012108 65 49.06 85 57.52106.59 Chili Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen70   
100.0012115 100 28.97 0 0.0028.97 Willow Michelle Beardsley Australian Shepherd71   
100.0012150 100 36.25 0 0.0036.25 Murphy Shelley Marvin West Highland White Terrier72   
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89.0012116 89 46.99 0 0.0046.99 Sami Darla Spaulding Pug73   
85.0012132 0 64.00 85 49.82113.82 Richard Mary Phelps French Bulldog74   
80.0012131 0 0.00 80 49.3549.35 Zena Patrice J Gail Toy Fox Terrier75   
80.0012107 80 49.36 0 0.0049.36 Windy John Kusek American Eskimo Dog76   
0.0012096 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Joan Kathleen Owens Beagle77   
0.0012136 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Darla Dawn Glaser-Falk English Toy Spaniel78   
0.0012135 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Al Ken Kennedy Italian Greyhound79   
0.0012163 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Zorro Amy Grimm Pug80   
0.0012160 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Peanut Rebecca Wessel Russell Terrier81   

16
Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Handler Breed

200.0016220 100 23.67 100 30.6754.34 Luka Ashley Deacon Pyrenean Shepherd1 1 1
200.0016212 100 25.50 100 31.3356.82 Nika Elicia Calhoun Australian Shepherd2 3 2
200.0016228 100 25.47 100 32.9558.43 Token Laurene Galgano Shetland Sheepdog3 2  
200.0016177 100 26.26 100 35.4361.68 Triton Sue Barnett Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie4 4  
200.0016185 100 27.54 100 34.8062.34 Diesel Beth Mathews-Bradshaw Manchester Terrier5   
200.0016226 100 27.68 100 34.8062.47 Slyder Kim Simons Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie6   
200.0016252 100 29.92 100 36.2266.15 Flip Suzanne Boldt Shetland Sheepdog7   
200.0016197 100 29.30 100 38.0667.36 Timely Joanne Hass English Springer Spaniel8   
200.0016176 100 31.00 100 38.2069.19 Zachary Linda Brisbin Welsh Terrier9   
200.0016219 100 30.07 100 39.7169.78 Angel Leslie Wilk English Springer Spaniel10   
200.0016183 100 30.73 100 39.2970.02 Hunter Melody Guiver Bedlington Terrier11   
200.0016245 100 30.32 100 40.5170.82 Luna Christine Brew Bedlington Terrier12   
200.0016257 100 31.11 100 40.2271.33 Birdie Tammy Hall English Cocker Spaniel13   
200.0016247 100 31.98 100 39.6871.66 Viva Kathryn Ananda-Owens Icelandic Sheepdog14   
200.0016261 100 30.53 100 41.5572.08 Kinzi Jasmine Tata Norwegian Buhund15   
200.0016255 100 29.63 100 42.6472.27 Cedar Karena Kosco Italian Greyhound16   
200.0016179 100 32.09 100 40.4272.52 Malley Lorri Ligato Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier17   
200.0016271 100 31.67 100 41.3473.01 Zorra Melissa Reimer Peruvian Inca Orchid18   
200.0016253 100 32.71 100 40.5173.23 Higgins Linda Brisbin Welsh Terrier19   
200.0016233 100 30.79 100 43.4674.25 Cay-Cay Butch Norckauer American Water Spaniel20   
200.0016227 100 33.03 100 42.8875.91 Birdie Maggie Hall Kerry Blue Terrier21   
200.0016236 100 33.78 100 42.9676.74 Ditto Belinda Rodriguez Canaan Dog22   
200.0016199 100 34.29 100 42.7977.07 Harry Potter Esther Abshier Puli23   
200.0016175 100 33.71 100 43.4277.13 Aspen Mike Walton American Eskimo Dog24   
200.0016259 100 36.33 100 40.8977.22 Brenna Pierre Lorrain Standard Schnauzer25   
200.0016207 100 34.95 100 43.8878.83 Kylie John Unruh Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier26   
200.0016213 100 32.58 100 48.2780.85 Bailey Kathryn Clark Italian Greyhound27   
200.0016214 100 34.06 100 47.4981.55 Chili Cindy McElligott Welsh Springer Spaniel28   
200.0016248 100 36.51 100 47.6884.19 Banzai Karyn Dawes American Staffordshire Terrier29   
200.0016265 100 38.56 100 48.6087.17 Roxy Joy Vinson Bedlington Terrier30   
200.0016189 100 38.56 100 52.6291.18 Bonnie Karen Kane Wire Fox Terrier31   
200.0016210 100 40.76 100 54.3095.06 Tide Eve Fishell Kerry Blue Terrier32   
200.0016239 100 42.83 100 57.30100.14 Piper Dotti Cornelius Tibetan Terrier33   
197.0016203 97 43.62 100 55.6499.26 Kaper Belinda Kaufman Basenji34   
195.0016231 100 27.23 95 35.1762.40 Kelly Patty Salzwedel English Springer Spaniel35   
195.0016264 95 26.90 100 36.9563.85 Trixie Barbara Krynski Smooth Fox Terrier36   
195.0016194 100 26.38 95 38.8365.21 Boo Amy Peikoff Pyrenean Shepherd37   
195.0016232 95 28.20 100 37.0965.29 Lexie Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier38   
195.0016260 100 28.79 95 36.8465.63 Stanley Tracey Lacasse Staffordshire Bull Terrier39   
195.0016215 95 28.25 100 37.5265.77 Tugboat Robert Gale Staffordshire Bull Terrier40   
195.0016209 100 28.34 95 39.2767.62 Motzie Marleen Lehman Standard Schnauzer41   
195.0016178 100 29.19 95 39.5068.69 Tazz Beth Godwin Keeshond42   
195.0016266 100 30.87 95 40.2871.15 TangoBango Mary Mandich-Steigerwal Welsh Springer Spaniel43   
195.0016244 100 31.80 95 40.7972.59 Aubrey Carolyn Glenn Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie44   
195.0016256 100 30.70 95 42.1572.85 Sandi Rita Berardino Cocker Spaniel45   
195.0016237 100 32.88 95 40.4573.33 Paddy Katie Horan English Cocker Spaniel46   
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195.0016272 100 29.59 95 44.5174.09 Scout Melody Guiver Bedlington Terrier47   
195.0016216 95 34.71 100 42.7677.47 Percey Tonya Alexander English Cocker Spaniel48   
195.0016267 100 32.67 95 47.2279.88 Daisy Kate Bigger Irish Terrier49   
195.0016191 95 41.55 100 40.7482.29 Pika Norma Guerin Welsh Terrier50   
195.0016190 95 34.40 100 48.6883.08 Quixote Barbara Griffin Xoloitzcuintli51   
195.0016250 100 38.38 95 48.4986.86 Bearta Sandi Dunn Icelandic Sheepdog52   
195.0016229 100 39.82 95 54.1793.99 Aspen Renee Meriaux Basenji53   
192.0016182 97 43.34 95 56.0299.36 Rombi Cathy Pronzini Puli54   
190.0016201 90 24.66 100 32.2056.86 Maggie Crystal McClernon Australian Cattle Dog55  3
190.0016223 95 26.67 95 34.6561.31 Rogue Stephen Carazo Australian Cattle Dog56   
190.0016205 100 26.28 90 35.4661.73 Blaze Donna Murdoch Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie57   
190.0016270 100 28.04 90 35.8163.85 Nosi Gail Donaldson Icelandic Sheepdog58   
190.0016240 100 26.97 90 40.2267.19 Daphne Aime Weniger English Springer Spaniel59   
190.0016181 100 28.23 90 41.0869.31 Axle Stephen Carazo Australian Cattle Dog60   
190.0016206 90 33.68 100 39.0472.72 Bucky Gail McMonagle Cocker Spaniel61   
190.0016187 90 33.75 100 39.5573.30 Zuma Jill Tice Staffordshire Bull Terrier62   
190.0016184 90 36.43 100 37.8074.22 Klondike Glenn Rawsky American Eskimo Dog63   
190.0016262 100 29.50 90 45.6375.13 Kira Evelyn McCutcheon Pyrenean Shepherd64   
190.0016186 95 33.81 95 41.7875.59 Buvi Tippy Sheppard Puli65   
190.0016217 90 37.32 100 42.7680.07 Tully Sarah Adams Staffordshire Bull Terrier66   
190.0016254 95 34.55 95 47.3581.90 Riley Maggie Hall Kerry Blue Terrier67   
190.0016225 100 41.94 90 54.0996.03 Spice Bonnie Lovell Wire Fox Terrier68   
185.0016242 85 28.61 100 32.5661.16 Dash Ann Grimes Australian Shepherd69  4
185.0016196 85 30.43 100 37.6368.05 Harley Deb Bartkowiak Miniature Schnauzer70   
185.0016200 100 28.90 85 41.1470.03 Meg Maureen Waldron Keeshond71   
185.0016230 85 35.79 100 34.4070.19 Hera De Lea Simone Lessa Border Collie72   
185.0016243 85 34.93 100 36.4171.34 Becca Christine La Voie American Eskimo Dog73   
185.0016174 85 33.15 100 40.6573.80 Beau Desiree Snelleman Bedlington Terrier74   
185.0016208 100 30.83 85 46.0176.85 Pip Beth Godwin Keeshond75   
180.0016251 85 41.22 95 48.8590.06 Loki Sandi Dunn Icelandic Sheepdog76   
175.0016221 90 36.07 85 48.4584.52 Katie Paula Perry Chinese Shar-Pei77   
165.0016263 65 52.57 100 56.35108.92 Hailey Jeff Tagart Schipperke78   
147.0016269 75 39.81 72 60.0799.88 Feigh Linda Daves Siekert Basenji79   
129.0016241 90 42.25 39 71.94114.20 Duce Joan Conner Welsh Terrier80   
100.0016268 100 31.21 0 0.0031.21 Circus Mary Kay Keenan Keeshond81   
100.0012092 100 38.75 0 0.0038.75 Breaker Gail Budde Clumber Spaniel82   
100.0016202 100 40.21 0 0.0040.21 Bella Kathryn Clark Italian Greyhound83   
100.0016211 0 0.00 100 41.9041.90 Lilu Nicole Carazo Australian Cattle Dog84   
100.0016192 0 0.00 100 46.1946.19 Nikki Sue Welsh Wire Fox Terrier85   
95.0016246 95 25.05 0 0.0025.05 Vixen Robin Kletke Border Collie86   
95.0016218 95 26.64 0 0.0026.64 Ty Jennifer Bohn Australian Cattle Dog87   
95.0016249 95 26.65 0 0.0026.65 Whiskey Andrea Lee Brittany88   
94.0016204 94 44.32 0 0.0044.32 Minnie Sheila Norckauer Boykin Spaniel89   
90.0016258 0 0.00 90 43.8043.80 Hunter Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier90   
85.0016224 0 0.00 85 40.1140.11 Piper Alison Bradley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier91   
0.0016198 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Julie Dorann Banks Brittany92   
0.0016222 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Zane Mary Cheney Pyrenean Shepherd93   
0.0016238 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Goose Christine Prince Boykin Spaniel94   
0.0016188 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Webster Linda Brisbin Welsh Terrier95   
0.0016180 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Elan Susan Rolek Border Collie96   
0.0016195 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 *AB/Dylin Cheryl Schiml Australian Shepherd97   
0.0016234 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Clare David Porras Border Terrier98   

20
Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Handler Breed

200.0020360 100 24.34 100 31.0455.38 Jace Lisa Carol Ross Border Collie1 2 1
200.0020331 100 24.30 100 31.4355.73 Stinger Desiree Snelleman Border Collie2 1 2
200.0020296 100 25.67 100 32.2357.90 Bee Toshiyuki Oba Border Collie3 3 4
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200.0020342 100 25.72 100 33.4059.12 Sprint Teresa Rodney Flat-Coated Retriever4   
200.0020327 100 25.71 100 33.8359.55 Beamer Elizabeth Bronson Golden Retriever5 4  
200.0020347 100 26.16 100 34.2560.41 Susie Jane Simmons-Moake Golden Retriever6   
200.0020355 100 26.07 100 34.4860.55 Chai Michelle Beardsley Australian Shepherd7   
200.0020344 100 26.10 100 34.7660.86 Phoenix Marc Ogle Dalmatian8   
200.0020315 100 25.88 100 35.3461.22 Joni Jane Simmons-Moake Golden Retriever9   
200.0020363 100 25.79 100 35.4561.24 Tilt Marie Ashbaugh Belgian Tervuren10   
200.0020297 100 26.47 100 35.1061.57 Mika Linda Porter Bearded Collie11   
200.0020305 100 31.07 100 38.8569.92 Fancy Marla Vogeley Tibetan Terrier12   
200.0020339 100 30.26 100 40.0570.31 Bacchus Lori Chambers Portuguese Water Dog13   
200.0020307 100 31.73 100 39.3371.06 Kaleigh Deanna Corboy-Lulik Airedale Terrier14   
200.0020352 100 31.60 100 42.1173.71 Taz Debbie Brooks Flat-Coated Retriever15   
200.0020361 100 31.77 100 42.5874.35 Jody Wai Yu Belgian Malinois16   
200.0020304 100 33.87 100 41.1074.98 Bruni Judy Shinogle German Shorthaired Pointer17   
200.0020289 100 33.70 100 41.2974.99 Dixie Kristine Stewart Brittany18   
200.0020310 100 34.10 100 42.5376.63 Dexter Cheryl Rodnick Irish Terrier19   
200.0020364 100 32.31 100 44.4776.79 Cadie Bonnie McDonald German Shepherd Dog20   
200.0020311 100 32.82 100 45.5178.34 Wizard Sarah Halsey Bearded Collie21   
200.0020298 100 32.87 100 46.5679.43 Koko Annette Monugian Chesapeake Bay Retriever22   
200.0020309 100 35.02 100 46.6481.66 Minnie Alan Gersman Canaan Dog23   
200.0020333 100 38.68 100 44.2082.88 Jet Christine Stiles Brittany24   
200.0020278 100 37.98 100 47.4485.42 Tundra Dana & Mark Thomas Samoyed25   
200.0016235 100 37.60 100 50.2587.85 Jack Paula Perry Chinese Shar-Pei26   
200.0016193 100 41.10 100 53.1694.25 Boomer Sandra Smallwood Chow Chow27   
195.0020299 95 25.25 100 32.7658.01 Temi Anne Riba Belgian Malinois28   
195.0020346 100 28.41 95 40.3568.75 Brooke Patty Salzwedel English Springer Spaniel29   
195.0020295 100 30.41 95 38.7569.17 Cutter Lois L. Williams Golden Retriever30   
195.0020358 95 30.42 100 38.9169.33 Bear Pat Barnes Samoyed31   
195.0020293 95 34.03 100 35.4669.49 Lexi Tammy Sparks Vizsla32   
195.0020334 95 30.37 100 39.5269.89 Emma Paula Klein Vizsla33   
195.0020345 95 33.13 100 38.6171.74 Sasha Christine Polidura American Staffordshire Terrier34   
195.0020318 95 31.85 100 40.3672.21 Jack Chuck Bubert Portuguese Water Dog35   
195.0020316 95 32.64 100 42.3074.94 Tia Ileana Nadal Boxer36   
195.0020285 100 33.03 95 44.3677.38 Tally Greg Kirmeier Airedale Terrier37   
195.0020292 95 34.67 100 43.3878.05 Yonah Judy Cohen Samoyed38   
195.0020282 100 33.08 95 46.5079.58 Reina Carol Belo Collie39   
195.0020337 100 33.38 95 46.4579.83 Kyma Barb Avila Portuguese Water Dog40   
195.0020321 100 38.37 95 45.7584.12 Fatima Debbie Cooper Pharaoh Hound41   
195.0020353 100 38.37 95 51.3789.74 Bailey Tracey Fulmer Kerry Blue Terrier42   
194.0020300 100 41.76 94 57.2899.03 Tommy Kelly Nielsen Siberian Husky43   
190.0020322 95 28.50 95 34.8663.37 Buster Brow Janet Boggs American Staffordshire Terrier44   
190.0020341 95 29.71 95 34.7264.42 Cino Linda Barton Australian Shepherd45   
190.0020320 100 27.58 90 38.7366.30 Chuy Stacy Lehman Pumi46   
190.0020343 90 34.57 100 32.0866.65 Pyro Lisa Dewey Belgian Malinois47  3
190.0020288 95 29.01 95 38.2267.23 Elsa Jeri Fishack German Shorthaired Pointer48   
190.0020284 100 28.44 90 39.9468.39 Chaos Joann McDermott Labrador Retriever49   
190.0020323 90 30.52 100 40.7771.29 Maggie Cindy Soloway Rottweiler50   
190.0020283 100 30.53 90 45.2175.74 Seven Debby Wheeler Pointer51   
190.0020290 100 30.83 90 48.6479.47 Breeze Maggie Bennett Bouvier des Flandres52   
190.0020287 100 31.87 90 49.8681.74 Boo Holly Waldrop Dalmatian53   
185.0020324 95 25.72 90 35.3761.09 Newton William Lang American Staffordshire Terrier54   
185.0020281 85 30.87 100 33.7264.59 Scarlett Elisa Hirsch Labrador Retriever55   
185.0020362 90 30.43 95 38.7969.22 Wonder Laura Watts Siberian Husky56   
185.0020319 100 30.27 85 43.3173.58 Milou Caroline Winata Portuguese Water Dog57   
185.0020328 85 35.96 100 39.0274.98 Ranger Diana Wall Standard Schnauzer58   
185.0020302 100 32.39 85 49.5581.93 Mina Garrett Helminski Irish Terrier59   
185.0020314 100 37.01 85 47.8184.81 Lorna Jill Warren English Setter60   
185.0020277 100 32.98 85 54.2887.26 Riley Betty Richardson Kerry Blue Terrier61   
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180.0020317 95 26.32 85 40.3466.67 Finn Kristine Stewart Entlebucher Mountain Dog62   
180.0020340 90 31.65 90 40.6172.26 Payton Keith Or Deanna Lulik Airedale Terrier63   
180.0020306 95 26.77 85 50.9377.70 Tipo Jeff Abel Spanish Water Dog64   
180.0020308 90 38.58 90 53.2391.81 Radar Kathy Delucas Brittany65   
164.0020335 95 33.31 69 57.2490.55 Creed Holly Waldrop Dalmatian66   
154.0020359 54 53.88 100 48.52102.40 Idun Edith Finsaadal Norwegian Elkhound67   
137.0020280 75 36.93 62 56.8393.77 Bayla Joyce MacKay Entlebucher Mountain Dog68   
100.0020279 100 27.85 0 0.0027.85 Carly Maggie Downey Golden Retriever69   
100.0020312 100 28.46 0 0.0028.46 Sadie Susan Bronson Labrador Retriever70   
100.0020330 100 31.84 0 0.0031.84 Roxy Clark Osojnicki Bernese Mountain Dog71   
100.0020325 0 0.00 100 48.6148.61 Primo Vito Burggraf American Staffordshire Terrier72   
95.0020349 95 29.55 0 0.0029.55 Kai Kathy Lesinski Siberian Husky73   
95.0020336 95 29.65 0 0.0029.65 Shania Sandy Gonchar German Shorthaired Pointer74   
69.0020301 69 43.33 0 0.0043.33 Flash Joanne Williamson Bearded Collie75   
41.0020338 0 62.43 41 68.95131.37 Jessie Shannon Jackson German Wirehaired Pointer76   
0.0020294 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Myles Barbara Kennedy Finnish Lapphund77   
0.0020326 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Rocky Lori A Weinberg Bearded Collie78   
0.0020303 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 *AB/Moi Debbie Dilatush Field Spaniel79   
0.0020354 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Paka Hera Konstantinou Labrador Retriever80   
0.0020348 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Nemo Jasmine Tata Norwegian Buhund81   
0.0020351 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Max Debbie Cooper Pharaoh Hound82   
0.0020313 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 **AB/Poet Louise Hoelscher Whippet83   
0.0020286 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Flurry Tom Slattery Norwegian Elkhound84   
0.0020356 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Puppy Coz Cozzi Flat-Coated Retriever85   
0.0020291 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Kelsi Sue Roeder Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier86   
0.0020357 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 *AB/Laika Sheri Hudson Samoyed87   
0.0020332 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Topper Ron Avila Portuguese Water Dog88   
0.0020350 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 *AB/Casey Cheryl Cramer Norwegian Elkhound89   

24
Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Handler Breed

200.0024400 100 27.53 100 35.2262.75 Booster Steve Jenks Weimaraner1 3 2
200.0024377 100 27.87 100 36.5764.44 Queenie Peter Liu Belgian Malinois2 4  
200.0024431 100 28.20 100 36.2764.47 Rhian J Rusty Pearson Belgian Tervuren3  4
200.0024370 100 28.16 100 37.4965.65 Tristan Craig French Doberman Pinscher4   
200.0024438 100 29.79 100 37.1566.94 Toss Jan Lentz Belgian Tervuren5   
200.0024423 100 32.99 100 39.4072.39 MarTini Kellie Verrelli Giant Schnauzer6   
200.0024396 100 33.00 100 39.5272.52 Livie Stacy Moss German Shorthaired Pointer7   
200.0024434 100 32.56 100 41.7574.31 WARPAINT Stephen Karpie Collie8   
200.0024442 100 32.34 100 42.3474.68 Max Rock Melanie Rock Boxer9   
200.0024413 100 31.88 100 43.2975.17 Hasty Cindy Soloway Rottweiler10   
200.0024378 100 33.40 100 43.6777.07 Kenda Diane Hill Mabbitt Flat-Coated Retriever11   
200.0024445 100 36.14 100 43.9880.12 Cait Christie Williams Airedale Terrier12   
200.0024371 100 38.53 100 41.6980.22 Keno Robin Kletke Afghan Hound13   
200.0024452 100 36.45 100 44.3880.82 Charmin Cathy Gibbs Irish Setter14   
200.0024414 100 35.40 100 46.8782.27 Tripper Tracy Tennison Irish Red and White Setter15   
200.0024394 100 36.31 100 46.5082.81 Magic Tracy Tennison Flat-Coated Retriever16   
200.0024402 100 36.89 100 46.4183.30 Laea Beth Lockhart Rhodesian Ridgeback17   
200.0024440 100 35.96 100 49.5185.47 Chon Diane L Bauman Afghan Hound18   
200.0024372 100 38.11 100 54.1192.22 Popeye Melinda Gaines Bernese Mountain Dog19   
195.0024393 95 27.48 100 36.3663.84 Austin Melanie Miller Vizsla20   
195.0024430 100 27.88 95 36.4064.27 Risty Craig French Doberman Pinscher21   
195.0024382 95 28.79 100 35.7564.53 Ruby Elizabeth Barshack Vizsla22  3
195.0024429 100 29.01 95 36.7165.72 Jake Maureen McLatchy Gordon Setter23   
195.0024456 100 27.46 95 38.5966.04 Flare Yvonne Mancino Doberman Pinscher24 2  
195.0024392 100 28.93 95 38.2267.16 Laverne Sandra Green Pointer25   
195.0024380 100 29.27 95 38.6967.95 Puccini Nona Horsley Briard26   
195.0024450 95 31.66 100 37.4669.12 Duncan Christina Lang Collie27   
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195.0024397 95 29.83 100 39.7169.53 Apollo Channan Fosty Boxer28   
195.0024389 100 29.89 95 40.0569.94 Bullitt Paul Darland Collie29   
195.0024418 100 29.31 95 40.8270.13 Jazzi Jim Turner Irish Setter30   
195.0024441 100 31.33 95 39.1570.49 Tai Desiree Snelleman Siberian Husky31   
195.0024451 95 31.99 100 39.1571.14 Bamba Barth Clooten Pharaoh Hound32   
195.0024410 100 30.40 95 42.1072.50 Misty Blue Karen McKee-Bendtsen German Shepherd Dog33   
195.0024443 95 36.58 100 38.7775.35 Tosca Nona Horsley Briard34   
195.0024421 95 32.94 100 43.1976.13 Cash Stephanie Rainwater German Wirehaired Pointer35   
195.0024388 100 31.89 95 44.3776.26 Guinness Joe Freeman Giant Schnauzer36   
195.0024454 100 33.72 95 42.7276.44 Jorga Ronwin Ashton Rhodesian Ridgeback37   
195.0024376 100 32.49 95 44.6577.14 Lakota Christian Eckhoff Belgian Sheepdog38   
195.0024368 100 35.37 95 42.3677.73 Zinger Robin Kletke Afghan Hound39   
195.0024375 100 34.77 95 43.3178.08 Scout Stephanie O'Reilly Irish Water Spaniel40   
195.0024390 100 35.05 95 48.0683.11 Magic Sandy Lachowski Rhodesian Ridgeback41   
195.0024455 100 38.95 95 44.7083.64 Malik Barth Clooten Pharaoh Hound42   
195.0024366 100 38.02 95 50.2688.27 Niki Michelle Banse Boxer43   
195.0024412 100 41.17 95 53.8695.03 Sylvie Judith Rowley German Wirehaired Pointer44   
190.0024373 100 26.57 90 36.6363.19 Bridger Kim Wilson Belgian Sheepdog45 1  
190.0024385 95 27.83 95 36.8064.64 Blitza Gordon Simmons-Moake German Shepherd Dog46   
190.0024436 100 28.88 90 40.1269.00 Streak Wanda Gunter Weimaraner47   
190.0024425 90 32.68 100 38.5971.27 Ike Michelle Kiernan Giant Schnauzer48   
190.0024433 90 34.85 100 36.8771.72 Roca Lori Barbee Weimaraner49   
190.0024428 100 28.87 90 43.3572.22 Ring Susan Anderson Belgian Sheepdog50   
190.0024405 90 39.01 100 36.8875.89 Rocky Joan Hagar Belgian Sheepdog51   
190.0024383 95 32.62 95 51.4284.03 Kiva Kris Osojnicki Bernese Mountain Dog52   
190.0024395 100 34.72 90 49.6684.38 Peyton Kelley VanArsdale Bernese Mountain Dog53   
190.0024365 95 38.97 95 45.4584.43 Skye Catherine Dever Irish Setter54   
190.0024453 100 30.41 90 55.3685.77 Mia Cathy Gibbs Irish Setter55   
189.0020275 92 42.44 97 56.3798.81 Nautica Bill Wilson Leonberger56   
185.0024437 95 32.09 90 36.5168.60 Spirit Ashlee Trotter German Wirehaired Pointer57   
185.0024408 85 36.62 100 34.8271.45 Belle Renee White Labrador Retriever58  1
185.0024444 95 36.39 90 37.8974.27 Zeke Polly Divens Wirehaired Pointing Griffon59   
185.0024427 100 32.07 85 43.5575.62 Burley Mary Jo Rasmussen Greater Swiss Mountain Dog60   
185.0024411 100 31.54 85 46.7378.27 Maverick Vickie Marie Belgian Sheepdog61   
185.0024420 100 33.67 85 48.1481.81 Peaches Connie Richards Rottweiler62   
185.0024416 90 39.56 95 48.9588.50 Shiner Susan Wey Gordon Setter63   
180.0024419 90 27.70 90 33.8261.52 Jersey Kim Kohls Weimaraner64   
180.0024426 85 29.18 95 35.4264.60 Turk Carol Keller Vizsla65   
180.0024422 100 31.85 80 39.8971.75 Twister Mark Costanzo Bouvier des Flandres66   
180.0024417 100 30.49 80 49.2479.73 Hans Carole Evans Irish Setter67   
180.0024407 90 35.19 90 45.7680.94 Odyssey Joellen Gregory Otterhound68   
175.0024401 90 29.58 85 35.8865.46 Eisa Renae Kelly Rottweiler69   
175.0024448 95 30.52 80 52.9383.46 Kita Susan Garrett Bouvier des Flandres70   
172.0024424 87 42.82 85 48.7691.57 Spree Bonnie Henderson Whippet71   
171.0024387 76 44.21 95 40.0784.28 Indee Dawn Wessels Black and Tan Coonhound72   
170.0020276 75 46.96 95 48.1295.08 Jade Jennifer Doyle Dogue de Bordeaux73   
139.0024432 95 38.59 44 67.61106.20 Zadok Julie Burk Akita74   
116.0020274 19 63.75 97 56.93120.68 Denver Bill Wilson Leonberger75   
100.0024447 100 35.86 0 0.0035.86 Skeets Chris Dewey Pointer76   
97.0024415 14 63.92 83 59.14123.06 Quiz Susan Robinson Great Dane77   
95.0024457 0 0.00 95 38.4038.40 Ghille Bonnie Henderson Whippet78   
95.0024403 0 0.00 95 42.1442.14 Abby Jennifer Yates Boxer79   
95.0024391 0 0.00 95 50.3550.35 Rosie Judy Shonborn Giant Schnauzer80   
88.0020273 0 0.00 88 59.0959.09 Savanna Kimberlee Cook Bullmastiff81   
87.0024381 48 50.86 39 67.16118.02 Joker Susan Robinson Great Dane82   
79.0020329 79 43.83 0 0.0043.83 Muddy Joellen Gregory Otterhound83   
75.0024406 0 0.00 75 60.7860.78 Hunter Marta Brock Great Dane84   
74.0024384 74 43.94 0 0.0043.94 Smoke Sandra Dickens Great Dane85   
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72.0024369 72 47.42 0 0.0047.42 Breeze Barbara Mattes English Setter86   
39.0024374 11 64.00 28 74.63138.63 Shaymus Susan Robinson Great Dane87   
0.0024449 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 **AB/Brag Jennifer Weaver Irish Water Spaniel88   
0.0024439 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 **AB/Nugge Karen Blessing Irish Water Spaniel89   
0.0024435 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Maxwell J Rusty Pearson Belgian Tervuren90   
0.0024404 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 **AB/Panthe Louise Hoelscher Whippet91   
0.0024399 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Becca Nancy Wyant German Shepherd Dog92   
0.0024367 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Fantom Sonja Davis German Shepherd Dog93   
0.0024446 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Lexus Debra Barate Rhodesian Ridgeback94   
0.0024386 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Zeke Sheila Hoffman Pharaoh Hound95   
0.0024379 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 **AB/Chili Mary Sonnen Afghan Hound96   
0.0024409 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 Marvin Ann Carter German Shorthaired Pointer97   
0.0024398 0 0.00 0 0.000.00 *AB/Jaego Beth Szczygiel Doberman Pinscher98   
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